

Namao School	
Fee Schedule 2023-2024	
Course Fees:	
Full-Time Open Air Kindergarten	\$ 3,200.00
Kindergarten Field Trip fee	\$ 110.00
Kindergarten Activities Fee	\$ 40.00
Kindergarten Supplies	\$ 20.00
Fieldtrip Fees (Annual maximum)	\$ 100.00
Beginner Band Workshop	\$ 30.00
Camp Nakuman - Jr High Beginner & Advanced Band Camp	\$ 110.00
Camp Nakamun - Beginner and advanced band one day only	\$ 55.00
Lessons: Gymnastics	\$ 80.00
Lessons: Swimming	\$ 80.00
P.A.R.T.Y. Program - Gr. 9	\$ 5.00
Ski Trip - Local, Elementary with rentals	\$ 50.00
Ski Trip - Local, Elementary without rentals	\$ 36.00
Ski Trip -Local, Jr High with rentals	\$ 50.00
Ski Trip - Local, Jr High without rentals	\$ 36.00
Art	\$ 30.00
Band (Annual)	\$ 90.00
Choir	\$ 10.00
Cooking Fee - Specialized Programming	\$ 10.00
Cosmetology	\$ 30.00
Drama	\$ 30.00
Foods I & II	\$ 55.00
Foods III	\$ 60.00
Foods (Baking)	\$ 40.00
Foods ( Cake & Cupcakes)	\$ 45.00
Film Studies	\$ 10.00
Industrial Arts (Construction)	\$ 80.00



Lego Robotics	\$ 10.00
Makerspace	\$ 20.00
Photography	\$ 25.00
Rock & Pop	\$ 55.00
Strategic Games	\$ 15.00
Sports Leadership - Golf	\$ 50.00
Stop Motion	\$ 10.00
Steam Elementary	\$ 60.00
Steam Jr. High	\$ 60.00
Yoga	\$ 20.00
Ceramics	\$ 20.00
Steam	\$ 60.00
Sports Archery	\$ 25.00
Sports/ Clubs Fees:	
Hockey Hooky	\$ 25.00
Jasper Trip - Outdoor Ed	\$ 350.00
Ski Trip - Jr High Marmot with rentals	\$ 373.00
Ski Trip - Jr High Marmot without rentals	\$ 315.00
Ski Trip - Jr High Marmot - Parent	\$ 340.00
Skills Canada Jr. High	\$ 5.00
Badminton - Junior	\$ 50.00
Badminton - Senior	\$ 50.00
Basketball - Junior	\$ 90.00
Basketball - Senior	\$ 150.00
Volleyball - Junior	\$ 90.00
Volleyball - Senior	\$ 140.00
Rugby	\$ 50.00
ISC Jr High Golf Tournament	\$ 50.00
Provincial Tournament Entry Fee	\$ 200.00
Book Club	\$ 5.00
Choir Club	\$ 10.00



Running Club- Cross Country	\$ 10.00
Running Room Indoor Games	\$ 10.00
Mandatory Fees:	
Bulk Supply Fee - Gr. 1	\$ 60.00
Bulk Supply Fee - Gr. 2	\$ 60.00
Instructional Technology user fee (SeeSaw)	\$ 5.00
Mathletics per student user	\$ 5.00
Mathspace per student user	\$ 5.00
Spelling City per student user	\$ 5.00
RazKids per student user	\$ 5.00
Mathology per student user	\$ 5.00
Read Theory student user	\$ 5.00
Lost/Damaged Library Books	\$ 25.00
Optional Fees:	
Agenda	\$ 10.00
Grad Tickets (Annual maximum per ticket)- Gr. 9 Farwell	\$ 12.00
Grade 9 Farewell	\$ 50.00
Recorder	\$ 8.00
Locks for Lockers	\$ 5.00
Extra Course Materials	\$ 10.00
Workbooks	\$ 10.00
Yearbook	\$ 25.00